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Finished Cattle Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From April 16th
Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime 199.00 212.25 Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Select 400-800 Ibs 180.00 252.50
800-1100 Ibs 150.00 180.00
Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime 199.00 212.25 Beef Steers & Bulls
Day Choice & Select 300-400 Ibs 250.00 450.00
400-500 Ibs 285.00 392.50
Finished Holstein Steers 500-600 Ibs 280.00 325.00
Day Choice & Prime 168.00 190.00 600-700 Ibs 250.00 320.00
Day Choice & Select 700-800 Ibs 250.00 290.00
800-900 Ibs 210.00 260.00
Market Bulls 170.00 191.00 Beef Heifers
300-400 Ibs 325.00 375.00
Market Cows 130.00 149.00 400-500 Ibs 285.00 355.00
Low Yielding 110.00 129.00 500-600 Ibs 277.50 320.00
Thin Shelly 60.00 109.00 600-700 Ibs 245.00 295.00
700-800 Ibs 200.00 280.00
Baby Calves / Head 800-900 Ibs 200.00 257.50
Beef No Test
Dairy No Test
Bred Heifers 2,500.00 3,200.00
Cow/Calf Pairs No Test Bred Cows 2,100.00 2,550.00
Bred Heifers No Test Cow/Calf Pairs No Test
Bred Cows No Test
Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
Market Hogs of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls
230-280 Ibs 51.00 60.00
Goats/Head 200.00 255.00
Market Sows Small Goats 60.00 145.00
300-500 Ibs 39.00 44.00
Over 500 Ibs Sheep

Fed Lambs 110-145 lbs

Market Boars 175.00 205.00
300-700 Ibs 13.50 18.00 Feeder Lambs
50-70 lbs 175.00 265.00
70-90lbs 175.00 265.00
Ewes
Utility & Good 70.00 100.00

Culls 30.00 60.00



Location

Description
*This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction*

Representative Sales: Market Cows

(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Milaca
Cushing
Sandstone
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Milaca
Lindstrom
Sandstone
Shell Lake
Grantsburg
MCGREGOR
Shell Lake
Sandstone
Milaca
Milaca

Elk River
Grantsburg
Shell Lake
Grantsburg
Grantsburg

Representative Sales: Market Bulls

Red Cow
RWF Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Red & White Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Black Cow
Holstein Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
RWF Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow

(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Mahtowa
Cromwell
Pine City

Representative Sales: Finished Cattle

Black Bull
RWF Bull
Red Bull

(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Clear Lake

Sandstone
Clear Lake

Black & White/Red &
White Heifers/Steers

Black Heifer
Black/Red Steers

Weight

1,025
1,345
1,335
1,865
1,560
1,810
1,780
1,280
1,605
1,440
1,820
1,440
1,305
1,700
1,505
1,265
1,370
1,245
1,665
1,590

1,085
1,410
1,745

1,452

1,130
1,519

#
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Price

142.00
141.50
141.00
140.00
140.00
139.50
134.00
133.00
132.00
131.00
130.00
129.00
128.50
128.00
127.50
127.50
127.00
126.00
121.50
102.00

177.00
174.00
170.00

208.50

199.00
212.25

**Sold by the head



Representative Sales: Hogs
(Sold Per 100 Weight, Feeder Pigs Sold By The Head)

St. Francis Black/Red/White 71 14
Feeder Pigs

Harris Black/Black & White 241 6
Butchers

. Black/Black &

Harris White/White Butchers 244 5

Harris Black/Red Butchers 223 2

Harris Black/White Butchers 250 2
Black/Black &

St. Francis White/Red/Tan 252 14
Butchers

Isanti Black/Red Butchers 306 4

Isanti Black/Black & 288 16

White/Red Butchers

Rock Creelk

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, Ffogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
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Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

140.00 =~

60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00

52.50

51.50
51.00



